
Rev2 1/30/10
manual handpiece control

a-202

ITEM 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

PART DESCRIPTION
Chassis......................................................
Water Relay Valve .................................
2-Way Toggle Valve. .............................
Needle Flow Valve ................................
Routing Valve.........................................
Faceplate .................................................
Screw, 6-32 x 1/4"..................................
Plastic Elbow, 1/16" ..............................
Gauge .......................................................

PART NUMBER
103-200
123-000
120-015
121-000
014-006 
103-201
001-133
022-039
026-002

ITEM
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

ITEM
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

PART DESCRIPTION
Screw, 6-32 x 1"...............................
Universal Handpiece Holder .....
Screw, 4 x 3/8" .................................
Ferrule, 1/4"......................................
Barb, 10-30 x 1/8"...........................
Plastic Washer, 1/4" ........................
4-Way Cross ......................................
Barb, 10-30 x 1/16" .........................

PART DESCRIPTION
Ferrule,1/8" ...................................................
Plug, 10-32 ....................................................
Shuttle Valve.................................................
Plastic Tee, 1/8" x 1/16" x 1/8".................
Union ..............................................................
Syringe Block ...............................................
Nut, 6-32 ........................................................
Syringe ...........................................................

PART NUMBER
001-147
141-006
001-135
117-008
022-010
003-001
023-008
022-009

PART NUMBER
117-007
001-001
014-012
022-049
022-001
113-018
002-004
113-400

QTY
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1

QTY
1
1
3
6

1

QTY

1
1
1
1
1
1


